,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		PRANSMETTAL L	002869
Divisi P.O. B	ment of Stat on of Corpor lox 6327 lassoo, FL 32	rations	7:0000013577217 -12/19/9401116013 ++++131.25 +++4+131.25
Enclos	T: Sharky's, sed is an c oration and		copy of the articles of
\$78		\$122.50	\$131.25
From:		Ave., South sburg, Fl 33707	





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

December 20, 1994

JOHN REDDERSON 7895 4TH AVE., SOUTH ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33707

SUBJECT: SHARKY'S, INC. Ref. Number: W94000026945

We have received your document for SHARKY'S, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$131.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of an entity name **DOES NOT** constitute a difference. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

When the document is resubmitted, please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your document is properly handled.

If you have any questions about the availability of a particular name, please call (904) 488-9000.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6929.

Brendolyn Bruton Corporate Specialist

Ω

Letter Number: 994A00053733

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Article of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Chops & Mange, Inc.



ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

- Principal place: 124 107th Ave., North Treasure Island, Florida 33706
- Mailing Address: 124 107th Ave., North Treasure Island, Florida 33706

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

1000

ARTICLE IV INCORPORATION(S)

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation is:

John Rodderson 124 107th Ave., North Treasure Island, Florida 33706

The undersigned incorporators have executed these Articles of Incorporation this ______ Game (a day of ______ day of ______, 1994.

Signature

-

. •

۰.

Signature

•

1

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF

REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501 OR 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED & FICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the corporation is: Chops & Mango, Inc.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

John Redderson 7985 4th Ave., South St. Petersburg, Fl 33707 (813)345-1882

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Recht

Jon 6 1995

1:00

Signature

P9500002.869							
John A 79854 St Bete F	Reddenson AUSO 1 33707	0000001813980 -05/08/9601096010 +++++35.00 +++++35.00 OFFICE USE ONLY					
1.	1E(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S) (if known):					
2(Corporat	44t	(Document #)					
(Corporati 3.	on Nama)	A CONTRACT OF A					
Corporati	on Name)	(Document #)					
4. (Corporat	ion Namo)	(Document #)					
Walk in	ick up time	Certified Copy					
Mail out V	Vill wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status					
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS						
Profit	Amendment						
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/	/Director					
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent						
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal						
Other	Merger	/					
	r1						
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	VALDIS 3-5-96					
Annual Report	Foreign	VU = 1					
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	3-5-96					
Name Reservation	Reinstatement						
	Trademark						
	····	Examiner's Initials					

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

<u>ډ،</u>

,

•

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	SECRET?	- 1411 95	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
Pursuant to sect following article	ion 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation subm s of dissolution:	SSEA. FLORIDA	-3 PH 3:31	rn C
FIRST: The	name of the corporation is: <u>CHODS & MANGE</u> ,	INC	•	
SECOND: The	date dissolution was authorized: <u>April 30 1996</u>	2		-
THIRD: Add	option of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)			
	on was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for e cient for approval.	dissoluti	on	
Dissolutio	on was approved by vote of the shareholders through voting groups.			
	llowing statement must be separately provided for each voting grou d to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:	p		
The num	ber of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by			
	(voting group)	-		
Signed this	5 30th day of April 1996	2		
Signature	Robl		-	
Signcd this	(voting group)	- 2	-	

70HM	KEOD ERSON
	(Typed or printed name)

ο.

DA	25.	

. .

(Title)